Soielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:23Uhr
S 3- Unterliga Ost 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
14.08.2025 19:30Uhr USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf - SV Teubl S.Johann / Haide 2:1
22.08.2025 19:00Uhr Bad Blumau - USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf 2:0
29.08.2025 19:00Uhr USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf - SC ProfiMax Burgau 4:2
15.11.2025 15:00Uhr TuS SPITZER ENGINEERING VORAU - USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf 2:0
12.09.2025 20:00Uhr USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf - Pdllauer Sportklub 1:4
20.09.2025 16:00Uhr S. Ruprecht/ R - USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf 5:0
07.10.2025 19:30Uhr USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf - Pinggau-Friedberg 3:0
03.10.2025 19:00Uhr USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf - FC Oberes Feistritztal 2:2
10.10.2025 19:30Uhr USV BT-GROUP Pircha - USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf 3:0
18.10.2025 18:00Uhr USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf - Greinbach 1:3
26.10.2025 14:00Uhr Dechantskirchen - USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf 3:1
31.10.2025 19:30Uhr USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf - USV CoaChrom Diagnostika Stubenberg 2:4
08.11.2025 19:00Uhr Pollauberg - USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf 0:5

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:23Uhr

S 3- Unterliga Ost 2025/26

14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
10.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
01.05.2026
09.05.2026
15.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026
07.06.2026

16:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Ur
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Rickrunde

SV Teubl S.Johann / Haide

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf

C ProfiMax Burgau

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf
Pollauer Sportkiub

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf

Pinggau-Friedberg

FC Oberes Feidtritztal

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf

Greinbach

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf

USV CoaChrom Diagnostika Stubenberg

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf
Bad Blumau
USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf

TuS SPITZER ENGINEERING VORAU

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf
S. Ruprecht / R.

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf
USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf
USV BT-GROUP Pircha
USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf
Dechantskirchen

USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf
Pollauberg

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



