

Hinrunde

14.08.2025	19:30Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- SV Teubl St.Johann / Haide	2 : 1
22.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Bad Blumau	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	2 : 0
29.08.2025	19:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- SC ProfiMax Burgau	4 : 2
15.11.2025	15:00Uhr	TuS SPITZER ENGINEERING VORAU	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	2 : 0
12.09.2025	20:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- Pöllauer Sportklub	1 : 4
20.09.2025	16:00Uhr	St. Ruprecht / R.	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	5 : 0
07.10.2025	19:30Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- Pinggau-Friedberg	3 : 0
03.10.2025	19:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- FC Oberes Feistritztal	2 : 2
10.10.2025	19:30Uhr	USV BT-GROUP Pircha	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	3 : 0
18.10.2025	18:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- Greinbach	1 : 3
26.10.2025	14:00Uhr	Dechantskirchen	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	3 : 1
31.10.2025	19:30Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- USV CoaChrom Diagnostika Stubenberg	2 : 4
08.11.2025	19:00Uhr	Pöllauberg	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	0 : 5

Rückrunde

14.03.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Teubl St.Johann / Haide	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	_ : _
21.03.2026	15:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- Bad Blumau	_ : _
28.03.2026	17:00Uhr	SC ProfiMax Burgau	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	_ : _
04.04.2026	16:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- TuS SPITZER ENGINEERING VORAU	_ : _
10.04.2026	19:00Uhr	Pöllauer Sportklub	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	_ : _
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- St. Ruprecht / R.	_ : _
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	Pinggau-Friedberg	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	_ : _
01.05.2026	19:00Uhr	FC Oberes Feistritztal	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	_ : _
09.05.2026	17:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- USV BT-GROUP Pircha	_ : _
15.05.2026	19:00Uhr	Greinbach	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	_ : _
23.05.2026	17:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- Dechantskirchen	_ : _
30.05.2026	17:00Uhr	USV CoaChrom Diagnostika Stubenberg	- USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	_ : _
07.06.2026	17:00Uhr	USV KAGER Bau Grafendorf	- Pöllauberg	_ : _